
MAHA MUMBAI METRO OPERATION CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Government of Maharashtra PSU) 

4th Floor, NaMTTRI Building, Adjoining New MMRDA Building, Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Bandra East, Mumbai 400051 

https://www.mmmocl.co.in 

e-tender Title: 
Procurement of Thermal Paper Print Rolls for a period of 2 years for 

Commercial Division at Station of MMMOCL 

e-tender ID: 2025_MMRDA_1170558_1 

e-tender ref no: MMMOCL_OP_COM_01_2025 

Addendum 2 

 

Sr. 

No. 

 
MMMOCL’s 
Schedule 

 
Tenderer’s 
Schedule 

Start Date 

&Time 

 
Earlier End 

Date & Time 

Revised End 
Date & Time 

1 

Tender 

Authorization and 

Publishing 
--------- 

15.04.2025 
12.00 Hrs 

- - 

2 --------- 
Tender 

Document 
Download 

15.04.2025 
12.00 Hrs 

14.05.2025 
17.00 Hrs 

20.05.2025 
17.00 Hrs 

3 --------- Pre-Bid Meeting 
21.04.2025 
12.00 Hrs 

  

4 --------- 
Bid Preparation 

and Submission 

15.04.2025 
12.00 Hrs 

14.05.2025 
17.00 Hrs 

20.05.2025 
17.00 Hrs 

5 

Opening Envelope 
A– Tender Fees, 

EMD 
--------- 

21.05.2025 
17.00 Hrs 

  

6 
Opening Envelope 

B– Technical Bid 
--------- 

21.05.2025 
17.00 Hrs 

  

 

For any additional information & help for uploading & downloading the e-Tender, please contact 

Maha e-tendering service desk at the following address: support-eproc@nic.in or call on 0120-

4001002/005.  

In case of any query/ clarifications, Bidding Entities are requested to contact Shri Prashant 

Visoriya, Manager (Commercial) at email: mgco@mmmocl.co.in.  

 

Date: May, 13th 2025  

Place: Mumbai      

                                                                        Sd/- 

                                         Director (Operations), MMMOCL 

 

mailto:support-eproc@nic.in

