MAHA MUMBAI METRO OPERATION CORPORATION LIMITED						
(A Government of Maharashtra PSU)						
4th Floor, NaMTTRI Building, Adjoining New MMRDA Building, Bandra Kurla Complex,						
Bandra East, Mumbai 400051						
https://www.mmmocl.co.in						
e-tender Title:	Procurement of Thermal Paper Print Rolls for a period of 2 years for					
	Commercial Division at Station of MMMOCL					
e-tender ID:	-tender ID: 2025_MMRDA_1170558_1					
e-tender ref no: MMMOCL_OP_COM_01_2025						
Addendum 2						

Sr. No.	MMMOCL's Schedule	Tenderer's Schedule	Start Date &Time	Earlier End Date & Time	Revised End Date & Time
1	Tender Authorization and Publishing		15.04.2025 12.00 Hrs	-	-
2		Tender Document Download	15.04.2025 12.00 Hrs	14.05.2025 17.00 Hrs	20.05.2025 17.00 Hrs
3		Pre-Bid Meeting	21.04.2025 12.00 Hrs		
4		Bid Preparation and Submission	15.04.2025 12.00 Hrs	14.05.2025 17.00 Hrs	20.05.2025 17.00 Hrs
5	Opening Envelope A– Tender Fees, EMD		21.05.2025 17.00 Hrs		
6	Opening Envelope B– Technical Bid		21.05.2025 17.00 Hrs		

For any additional information & help for uploading & downloading the e-Tender, please contact Maha e-tendering service desk at the following address: support-eproc@nic.in or call on 0120-4001002/005.

In case of any query/ clarifications, Bidding Entities are requested to contact Shri Prashant Visoriya, Manager (Commercial) at email: mgco@mmmocl.co.in.

Date: May, 13th 2025 Place: Mumbai

Sd/-Director (Operations), MMMOCL